Curwensville High School 06/11/18
650 Beech Street
Curwensville Pennsylvania 16833
Phone (814)236-1100 Fax (814) 236-1103

Game Schedule
GIRLS SOCCER

2018-2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)

Tue 09/04/18 ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC HIGH Varsity Home 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

We 09/05/18 DUBOIS CENTRAL HIGH Varsity Home 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

Mon 09/10/18 CLEARFIELD AREA HIGH Varsity Away 6:00 pm
SCHOOL

We 09/12/18 BROCKWAY AREA HIGH Varsity Home 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

09/15/18--09/15/18  MANFRADO TOURNAMENT Varsity Away TBA

Mon 09/17/18 WEST BRANCH HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 4:00 pm

We 09/19/18 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Mon 09/24/18 BROOKVILLE AREA HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

Tue 09/25/18 BROCKWAY AREA HIGH Varsity Away TBA
SCHOOL

Thu 09/27/18 ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

Mon 10/01/18 RIDGWAY AREA HIGH Varsity Home 4:00 pm

We 10/03/18 DUBOIS CENTRAL HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm
SCHOOL

Sat 10/06/18 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA HIGH Varsity Home 10:00 am

Thu 10/11/18 RIDGWAY AREA HIGH Varsity Away 4:00 pm

Sat 10/13/18 BROOKVILLE AREA HIGH Varsity Home 11:00 am
SCHOOL

We 10/17/18 WEST BRANCH HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 6:30 pm
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